
Monthly Statement Summary

Previous Balance
Payment Received
New Charges - see details
Total Amount Due

$ XXX
-$ XXX
$ XXX
$ XXX

Company
Logo

Company
Name/Logo

Account No.    XXXX
Bill Period.      XXXXX
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Bill Period
Bill Due On           

Account Number  XXXX
Bill Period 
Bill Due On 
Amount Due.       $

Amount Enclosed

COMPANY NAME
PO BOX XXX
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

9 0 2 3 8 4 0 5 7 9 2 8 3 6 4 0 1 8 9 3 7 4 2 9 3 6 1 0 9 1 4 7 0 8 1 3 9 4 8 3 7 4 7 0 3 9 1 9 3 4 0 3 1 9 7 1

Service For

Ways to Pay:
You may pay your bill by sending a check
using the enclosed return envelope. You may
also opt to pay with your credit or debit card
via our website. You can also enroll your
card for auto debit option for your
convenience.

Bill Saving Tips:
Internet speed quality depends on the
number of users in your home and what
you're using it for. Grandparents aren’t going
to have the same need for internet speed as
their grandchildren. Smaller households can
have email web browsing, music, and HD
streaming by using as little as 18 Mbps of
download speed. Email, web browsing,
gaming, and HD video streaming for three
devices can be achieved with as little as 30
Mbps of download speed.

Account No.       1109645655

Account Number        1109645655

Bill Due On             

$ 60.05
-$ 60.05

Bill Period  04-01-2022 - 05-01-2022
Bill Due On              05-05-2022

Bill Period.      04-01 - 05-01-2022

Bill Period

Automation Elite
3974 Carson St,
Lansing, MI 48911

PO BOX 1108
Pompano Beach, Florida 33060 US

Cableporium
62.76

$ 62.76
$ 62.76

Customer Name:  Automation Elite

Account Number: 1109646555

Service Address: 3974 Carson St,
Lansing, MI 48911

04-01-2022 - 05-01-2022
05-05-2022



Company
Name/Logo

Account No.    XXXX
Bill Period.      XXXXX
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CONTACT US
+1 800-354-8373, go online for a live chat at

www.company.com/accessibility or
email accessibility@company.com or

 write to our address
Hearing/Speech lmpaired Call 7011 for Customer Service.
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00424-98452

$ 9.11
$ 7.30

16.41

9.65
8.78

18.43

11.26
10.06

21.32

3.75
2.85

6.60

62.76

+1 800-431-0937, go online for a live chat at
www.cableporium.com




