Account No. 1109645655

Bill Period. 04-01 - 05-01-2022

> Page 1/2



Service For

Automation Elite Customer Name:

Account Number: 1109646555

Service Address: 3974 Carson St,

Lansing, MI 48911

04-01-2022 - 05-01-2022 Bill Period

05-05-2022 Bill Due On

Bill Saving Tips:

Internet speed quality depends on the number of users in your home and what you're using it for. Grandparents aren't going to have the same need for internet speed as their grandchildren. Smaller households can have email web browsing, music, and HD streaming by using as little as 18 Mbps of download speed. Email, web browsing, gaming, and HD video streaming for three devices can be achieved with as little as 30 Mbps of download speed.

Ways to Pay:

You may pay your bill by sending a check using the enclosed return envelope. You may also opt to pay with your credit or debit card via our website. You can also enroll your card for auto debit option for your convenience.

Monthly Statement Summary

Total Amount Due	<i>\$ 62.76</i>
New Charges - see details	\$ 62.76
Payment Received	-\$ 60.05
Previous Balance	\$ 60.05



Cableporium

PO BOX 1108

Pompano Beach, Florida 33060 US

Halandadadallarındladladılarıllardlardl

Account Number 1109645655

Bill Period 04-01-2022 - 05-01-2022

Bill Due On 05-05-2022 \$62.76 Amount Due.

Α

mount Enclosed	

Automation Elite 3974 Carson St, Lansing, MI 48911





Cable TV Plan - Digital HD	
Includes: Digital Starter Programming,	\$ 9.11
Interactive Program Guide, Music Choice	\$ 7.30
Total Base Cable Fee	\$ 16.41
Additional Services	
Pay Per View Service	\$ 9.65
Additional Outlet - Digital Converter	\$8.78 ·
Total Additional Service Charges	\$ 18.43
Other Charges	
Broadcast TV Fee	\$ 11.26
Regional Sports Fee	\$10.06
otal Other Charges	\$ 21.32
Taxes & Surcharges	
State Sales Tax	\$ 3.75
Franchise Related Fee	\$2.85
Total Taxxes & Surcharges	\$6.60

CONTACT US

+1 800-431-0937, go online for a live chat at www.cableporium.com